E
xt
er
io
r
120 caktanks.com          sales@caktanks.co.uk
STABILISING JACKS, ROOF LADDERS,
EXHAUST FINISHERS, STEPS & LEVELLING BLOCKS

ATSJ55G MD 55 jack kit galvanised
ALUMINIUM FOLDING EXTERIOR ROOF ACCESS LADDERS
Supplied with four loose fixing brackets to fix to your choice (shown in photograph affixed for clarity). Folding stirrup
on lower folding section to distance ladder away from bodywork for safe climbing. Ladder side rails extended above
top rung to provide hand grip loop for safety while getting on and off the roof. Product may differ to picture.Spare
mounting brckates available. BLFSFB
BLF3210 Folding  access ladder  9 steps & fixing brackets
BLFLOCK Security lock for BLF3210
EXHAUST END FINISHERS
Keeps your motorhome cleaner from exhaust soot deposits. While displaying a smart appearance to exhaust end. The
finisher have been specially developed to direct exhaust exit down through base of finisher, while appearing to leave
a normal round end to the exhaust. As no exhaust gases leave through this end it remains clean of black deposits,
and so do your sidewalls. Gloss chrome finish adds to appearance, new aluminised finish will keep appearance longer
than chrome plated (more corrosion-proof).  L= length of finisher, ID= internal diameter, OD= outside diameter. All
sizes mm.
EXH103D70 Finisher chromed straight exit L 360 ID 67 OD 70
EXH180D60 Finisher chromed straight exit  L 256  ID 57  OD 60
EXH183D63 Finisher chromed straight exit L 255 ID 60 OD 63
EXH181D60 Finisher chromed downwards exit  L 256  ID 57  OD 60
EXH100D70 Finisher chromed downward exit  L 213  ID 67  OD 70
EXH280D70 Finisher aluminised downward exit  L 213  ID 67  OD 70
EXH101D70 Finisher chromed downward exit  L 258  ID 64  OD 70
EXH281D70 Finisher aluminised downward exit  L 258  ID 64  OD 70
EXH282D76 Finisher aluminised downward exit  L 206  ID 73  OD 76/70
EXH283D79 Finisher aluminised downward exit  L 204  ID 76  OD 79/70
EXH284D70 Finisher aluminised downward exit  L 290  ID 67  OD 70
EXH285D70 Finisher aluminised downward exit  L 260 ID 67  OD 70
Boxer/Ducato/Relay 1994-2002 EXH100D70, EXH280D70, EXH284D70, EXH285D70.
Boxer/Ducato/Relay 2002-on With rim cut off EXH101D70, EXH281D70.
Ducato 14 2002 ON Without rim cut off EXH282D76.
Ducato 18 2002 ON Without rim cut off EXH283D79.

256 250 25.0 DAE9108689953 DAE9108689956 DAE9108689954 DAE9108689957 DAE9108689955 DAE9108689958
308 250 28.0 DAE9108690079 DAE9108690083 DAE9108690080 DAE9108690085 DAE9108690082 DAE9108690086
350 250 29.3 DAE9108689547 DAE9108689550 DAE9108689964 DAE9108689966 DAE9108689965 DAE9108689967
400 250 33.1 DAE9108689968 DAE9108689552 DAE9108689969 DAE9108689971 DAE9108689970 DAE9108689972
469 250 43.8 DAE9108690093 DAE9108690096 DAE9108690094 DAE9108690097 DAE9108690095 DAE9108690098
500 250 46.2 DAE9108689551 DAE9108689983 DAE9108689980 DAE9108689982 DAE9108689981 DAE9108689984
Mounting brackets, awning rooms and accessories
available. Satin Silver casing options available and
other awning sizes ask for availability.
AWNING MANUAL Housing Housing
WALL MOUNT white, fabric blue white, fabric
slate fade silver fade
Width of Extension Weight
Casing (cm) (kg ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
(cm) approx.)
257 200 20.4 CFAW257WBFM CFAW257WSFM
300 250 23.7 CFAW300WBFM CFAW300WSFM
350 250 26.4 CFAW350WBFM CFAW350WSFM
400 250 28.9 CFAW400WBFM CFAW400WSFM
450 250 34.3
500 250 37.0
AWNING ELECTRIC ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
WALL MOUNT
257 200 21.7 CFAW257WBFE CFAW257WSFE
300 250 25.0 CFAW300WBFE CFAW300WSFE
350 250 27.7 CFAW350WBFE CFAW350WSFE
400 250 30.2 CFAW400WBFE CFAW400WSFE
450 250 36.5
500 250 39.2
AWNING MANUAL Housing Housing
ROOF MOUNT white, fabric blue white, fabric
slate fade silver fade
Width of Extension Weight
Casing (cm) (kg ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
(cm) approx.)
257 200 23.0
300 250 25.4 CFAR300WBFM CFAR300WSFM
350 250 29.7 CFAR350WBFM CFAR350WSFM
400 250 32.2 CFAR400WBFM CFAR400WSFM
450 250
500 250
AWNING ELECTRIC
ROOF MOUNT ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
257 200 22.6
300 250 26.3 CFAR300WBFE CFAR300WSFE
350 250 29.3 CFAR350WBFE CFAR350WSFE
400 250 32.2 CFAR400WBFE CFAR400WSFE
450 250
500 250
WE NOW OFFER INSTALLATION AND REPAIR SERVICE BY SupremeTech.co.uk
CAK Page 121_Layout 1  28/02/2012  11:03  Page 1